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2026-06-30 868,676,298.69 65,018,397.78 5,510,829.67 803,657,900.91
2026-07-31 803,657,900.91 52,146,667.81 4,191,184.08 751,511,233.10
2026-08-31 751,511,233.10 50,494,236.97 3,939,635.38 701,016,996.13
2026-09-30 701,016,996.13 49,171,263.89 3,687,385.05 651,845,732.24
2026-10-31 651,845,732.24 49,246,116.79 3,436,865.28 602,599,615.45
2026-11-30 602,599,615.45 49,134,225.11 3,185,887.17 553,465,390.34
2026-12-31 553,465,390.34 49,167,289.11 2,935,046.33 504,298,101.23
2027-01-31 504,298,101.23 49,227,446.35 2,683,377.86 455,070,654.88
2027-02-28 455,070,654.88 48,633,761.83 2,431,229.95 406,436,893.05
2027-03-31 406,436,893.05 48,536,687.05 2,182,019.17 357,900,206.00
2027-04-30 357,900,206.00 45,194,357.69 1,932,726.83 312,705,848.31
2027-05-31 312,705,848.31 41,922,596.74 1,694,817.22 270,783,251.57
2027-06-30 270,783,251.57 40,833,957.59 1,467,183.85 229,949,293.98
2027-07-31 229,949,293.98 40,192,088.27 1,243,394.86 189,757,205.71
2027-08-31 189,757,205.71 38,785,107.65 1,023,817.91 150,972,098.06
2027-09-30 150,972,098.06 34,655,009.54 812,601.53 116,317,088.52
2027-10-31 116,317,088.52 30,175,282.78 623,751.46 86,141,805.74
2027-11-30 86,141,805.74 25,180,223.87 459,488.43 60,961,581.87
2027-12-31 60,961,581.87 20,476,595.90 323,032.25 40,484,985.97
2028-01-31 40,484,985.97 15,047,009.94 212,607.56 25,437,976.03
2028-02-29 25,437,976.03 10,960,178.58 132,335.08 14,477,797.45
2028-03-31 14,477,797.45 7,629,386.56 74,697.25 6,848,410.89
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